Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

BoConcept UK

BoConcept UK

BoConcept UK

BoConcept UK

BoConcept UK

BoConcept UK

BoConcept UK

BoConcept UK

BoConcept UK

BoConcept UK

BoConcept UK

BoConcept UK

BoConcept UK

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

BoConcept Glasgow

BoConcept Redbrick Leeds

BoConcept Aberdeen

BoConcept Edinburgh

BoConcept Tillicoultry

BoConcept Bristol

BoConcept Fenwick Newcastle

BoConcept Canterbury

BoConcept Birmingham

BoConcept Cardiff

BoConcept Monks Cross York

BoConcept Battersea Reach

BoConcept Beacon South Quarter

City

Glasgow

Batley

Aberdeen

Edinburgh

Tillicoultry

Bristol

Newcastle upon Tyne

Canterbury, Kent

Birmingham

Cardiff

York

London

Dublin

State

GG

WK

AR

EB

FK

BS

NU

KE

Bl

CA

YK

Ww

DN

Country

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

Rep Score

865

862

854

851

851

845

845

830

827

824

823

807

807



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

Brighton Pier Group PLC

British American Tobacco

British American Tobacco

British American Tobacco

British American Tobacco

British American Tobacco

British American Tobacco

British American Tobacco

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

Lowlander Grand Cafe

Vuse Vape Store Calgary

V3 Vape Store Montreal Eaton Centre

Vuse Vape Store Toronto

Vuse Store Vancouver

Vuse Vape Store Ottawa

Vuse Vape Store Vaughan Mills

Vuse Vape Store West Edmonton Mall

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

City

London

Calgary

Montreal

Toronto

Vancouver

Ottawa

Vaughan

Edmonton

Koblenz

Bonn

Speyer

Kassel

Hanau

State

WE

AB

QC

ON

BC

ON

ON

AB

RP

NW

RP

HE

HE

Country

GB

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Rep Score

857

862

854

853

850

847

835

818

882

876

876

874

873



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

City

GielRen

Rostock

Essen

Stralsund

Heidelberg

Bremen

Saarbriicken

Heilbronn

Weiterstadt

Schweinfurt

Mainz

Sindelfingen

Munich

State

HE

MV

NW

MV

BW

HB

SL

BW

HE

BY

RP

BW

BY

Country

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Rep Score

872

872

872

871

870

870

870

869

869

868

868

867

867



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

BRINCKMANN & LANGE

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

City

Hildesheim

Worms

Neuwied

Dallgow-Déberitz

Wertheim

Gelsenkirchen

Eisenach

Magdeburg

Karlsruhe

Frankfurt am Main

Berlin

Langenhagen

Schenefeld

State

NI

RP

RP

BB

BW

NwW

TH

ST

BW

HE

BE

NI

SH

Country

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Rep Score

867

867

867

866

866

866

866

865

864

864

863

863

863



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

City

Frankfurt am Main

Kiel

Berlin

Mainz

Baden-Baden

Kassel

Wilhelmshaven

Kaiserslautern

Mihlhausen

Konstanz

Frankfurt am Main

Buxtehude

Leipzig

State

HE

SH

BE

RP

BW

HE

NI

RP

TH

BW

HE

NI

SN

Country

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Rep Score

862

862

861

861

859

859

859

859

859

858

858

857

857



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

BRINCKMANN & LANGE

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

City

Erfurt

Wildau

Wiirzburg

Berlin

Frankfurt am Main

Ludwigsburg

Hamburg

Wolfsburg

Kaiserslautern

Kassel

Saarlouis

Miilheim an der Ruhr

Diisseldorf

State

TH

BB

BY

BE

HE

BW

HH

NI

RP

HE

SL

BY

NW

Country

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Rep Score

857

855

855

854

853

852

852

852

852

851

851

850

850



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

BRINCKMANN & LANGE

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

City

Laatzen

Bayreuth

Frankfurt am Main

Essen

Gelsenkirchen

Bonn

Leuna

Erlangen

Straubing

Norderstedt

Parndorf

Augsburg

Viernheim

State

NI

BY

HE

NW

NW

NwW

ST

BY

BY

SH

BU

BY

HE

Country

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

AT

DE

DE

Rep Score

848

843

843

842

842

841

841

840

840

840

839

839

839



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

BRINCKMANN & LANGE

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

City

Hamburg

Ludwigshafen am Rhein

Vosendorf

Neuss

Bochum

Sulzbach (Taunus)

Duisburg

Dresden

Hamburg

Zwickau

Frankfurt am Main

Dresden

Stuttgart

State

HH

NO

NW

NW

HE

NW

SN

HH

SN

HE

SN

BW

Country

DE

DE

AT

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Rep Score

839

839

838

837

837

836

836

835

834

834

833

833

832



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

City

Liibeck

Mannheim

Erfurt

Passau

Wetzlar

Trier

Gottingen

Berlin

Freiburg

Reutlingen

Hamburg

Koln

Regensburg

State

SH

BW

TH

BY

HE

RP

NI

BE

BW

BW

HH

NW

BY

Country

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Rep Score

832

831

830

828

827

826

824

823

822

822

820

820

819



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

CHRIST Juweliere und
Uhrmacher seit 1863
GmbH

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

CHRIST Juweliere und Uhrmacher

City

Oldenburg

Neu Isenburg

Neunkirchen

Berlin

Leipzig

Leverkusen

Nirnberg

Koln

Hamburg

Darmstadt

Diren

Amberg

Bremen

State

NI

HE

SL

BE

SN

NW

BY

NW

HH

HE

NW

BY

HB

Country

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Rep Score

818

814

814

813

811

810

809

805

803

802

801

800

800



Reputation The 800 Award
The 800 2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Award
Company Location City State Country Rep Score
COOP CH Interdiscount Kiisnacht Kisnacht ZH CH 835
COOP CH CHRIST Uhren & Schmuck Chur Poststrasse Chur GR CH 833
COOP CH Interdiscount Biel Bahnhofstrasse Biel BE CH 832
COOP CH Interdiscount Allaman Littoral Allaman VD CH 829
COOP CH CHRIST Uhren & Schmuck Langenthal Langenthal BE CH 825
COOP CH Interdiscount Montagny-prés-Yverdon Montagny-prés-Yverdon VD CH 824
COOP CH Interdiscount Liestal Liestal BL CH 821
COOP CH LIVIQUE Pratteln Pratteln BL CH 821
COOP CH Interdiscount Delémont Delémont Ju CH 821
COOP CH Interdiscount Biel Boujean Biel BE CH 812
COOP CH JUMBO llanz llanz GR CH 812
COOP CH CHRIST Uhren & Schmuck Solothurn Manor Solothurn SO CH 806

COOPCH Interdiscount Genéve Eaux-Vives Genéve GE CH 805



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

COOP CH

COOP CH

David Lloyd Leisure Ltd

Flip Out UK

Furniture Village

Fust AG

Fust AG

Fust AG

Fust AG

Fust AG

Fust AG

Fust AG

Fust AG

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

Interdiscount Neuchétel La Maladiéere XXL

LIVIQUE Egerkingen Hausimol

Blaze Studio Birmingham by David Lloyd Clubs

Flip Out Hounslow

Furniture Village - Kingston

Ing. dipl. Fust

Dipl. Ing. Fust

Ing. dipl. Fust

Dipl. Ing. Fust

Dipl. Ing. Fust

Dipl. Ing. Fust

Ing. dipl. Fust

Dipl. Ing. Fust

City

Neuchatel

Egerkingen

Birmingham

Hounslow

New Malden

Morbio Inferiore

Wettingen

Thonex

Schattdorf

Basel

Meilen

Lugano

Kriens

State

NE

SO

Bl

RU

KH

Tl

AG

GE

UR

BS

ZH

Tl

LU

Country

CH

CH

GB

GB

GB

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

Rep Score

802

800

818

816

818

838

830

828

828

827

821

818

811



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

George Pragnell Ltd

George Pragnell Ltd

Ghetto Golf

Ghetto Golf

Ghetto Golf

Ghetto Golf

GRAVIS

Computervertriebsgesellsc

haft mbH

GRAVIS

Computervertriebsgesellsc

haft mbH

GRAVIS

Computervertriebsgesellsc

haft mbH

JustFit

Klier Hair Group GmbH

Klier Hair Group GmbH

Klier Hair Group GmbH

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

Pragnell

Pragnell

Golf Fang - Sheffield

Golf Fang - Glasgow

Golf Fang Newcastle

Golf Fang Liverpool

GRAVIS Halle

GRAVIS Pforzheim

GRAVIS Stuttgart Breuninger

Just Fit 06 Classic

Cosmo Friseurfachhandel

Frisor Klier

Frisor Klier

City

London

Leicester

Sheffield

Glasgow

Newcastle upon Tyne

Liverpool

Halle (Saale)

Pforzheim

Stuttgart

Hirth

Berlin

Schwetzingen

State

WE

LC

GS

GG

NU

Lv

ST

BW

BW

NwW

BE

BW

Weiden in der Oberpfalz BY

Country

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Rep Score

838

809

897

873

858

845

876

818

809

807

826

824

822



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

Klier Hair Group GmbH

Klier Hair Group GmbH

Klier Hair Group GmbH

Klier Hair Group GmbH

Klier Hair Group GmbH

Klier Hair Group GmbH

Klier Hair Group GmbH

National Museum For The
Royal Navy

Scentre Group Retailers

Scentre Group Retailers

Scentre Group Retailers

Scentre Group Retailers

Skin

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

Cosmo Friseurfachhandel

Essanelle Friseur

HairExpress Friseur

Frisor Klier

HairExpress Friseur

Super Cut Friseur

Frisor Klier

HMS Victory

YORK JEWELLERS

YORK JEWELLERS

DIAMOND ELITE

1001 OPTICAL

Jill Zander Medispa

City

Wolfsburg

Berlin

Gunzenhausen

Reutlingen

Schweinfurt

Berlin

Ense

Portsmouth

Penrith

Penrith

Chatswood

Bondi Junction

Esher

State

NI

BE

BY

BW

BY

BE

NW

PS

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

KT

Country

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

GB

AU

AU

AU

AU

GB

Rep Score

817

811

811

809

809

804

804

800

810

809

806

800

841



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

Sk:n

Skin

Sk:n

Sk:n

Skin

SSP

TeamSport Indoor Karting

TeamSport Indoor Karting

TeamSport Indoor Karting

TeamSport Indoor Karting

TeamSport Indoor Karting

TeamSport Indoor Karting

TeamSport Indoor Karting

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

Jill Zander Medical

sk:n Wilmslow Swan Street

sk:n Edinburgh Hanover Street

sk:n Portsmouth St Georges Square

sk:n Brentwood New Road

The Pasty Shop, London Bridge Station

Scotkart Glasgow Clydebank Indoor Go Karting

Teamsport Go Karting Hull

ScotKart Dundee Indoor Kart Racing

TeamSport Go Karting Gosport

Laser Combat Glasgow Cambuslang (FKA
Combat City Tactical Laser Glasgow)

TeamSport Go Karting Crawley

Teamsport Go Karting Bradford

City

Esher

Wilmslow

Edinburgh

Portsmouth

Brentwood

London

Clydebank

Hull

Dundee

Gosport

Glasgow

Crawley

Bradford

State

KT

SK

EB

PS

EX

SQ

GG

KH

DU

PS

GG

SR

BV

Country

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

Rep Score

839

827

811

811

803

807

888

865

862

859

852

847

846



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

TeamSport Indoor Karting

TeamSport Indoor Karting

TeamSport Indoor Karting

TeamSport Indoor Karting

TeamSport Indoor Karting

TeamSport Indoor Karting

TeamSport Indoor Karting

TeamSport Indoor Karting

TeamSport Indoor Karting

The Tombras Group -
Orangetheory Fitness

The Tombras Group -
Orangetheory Fitness

The 800 Award

2023 EU Retail Award Winners

Location

ScotKart Glasgow Cambuslang Indoor Go
Karting

Laser Combat Bristol

TeamSport Go Karting Brighton

TeamSport Go Karting Leicester

TeamSport Go Karting Liverpool

TeamSport Go Karting Newcastle

TeamSport Go Karting Cardiff

Laser Combat Dundee (FKA Combat City
Dundee)

TeamSport Go Karting Reading

Orangetheory Fitness

Orangetheory Fitness

City

Glasgow

Bristol

Lancing

Leicester

Liverpool

Newcastle upon Tyne

Cardiff

Dundee

Reading

Hawthorn

Mosman

State

GG

BS

BH

LC

Lv

NU

CA

DU

RG

SA

NSW

Country

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

AU

AU

Rep Score

844

841

840

825

822

818

808

807

805

838

835



